
DATE TIME

EVENT (All Events Open to the 

Public) VENUE
Tuesday, Oct. 11, 2016 10:05am -11:45am Transportation  draft workshop Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College StTuesday, Oct. 18, 2016 9:30am-11:30am Utilities  draft Taskforce workshop Greeneville Water Commission

Tuesday, Oct. 25, 2016 9:30am-11:30am

Economic Development Draft 

Taskforce Workshop Town Hall Boardroom

Wednesday, Nov. 2, 2016 9:30am-11:30am Education Draft Taskforce Workshop Walter State Community College

Thursday, Nov. 10, 2016 9:30am-11:30am

Downtown and Community 

Activities draft Taskforce Workshop Town Hall Boardroom

Wednesday, Nov. 15, 2016 10:05am -11:45am

Health and Environment draft 

Taskforce Workshop Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

Wednesday, Nov. 23, 2016 9:30am-11:30am Land Use draft Taskforce Workshop

1435 TN-70 Bypass (Heritage Community 

Bank on Asheville Hwy)

Wednesday, Dec. 7, 2016 9:30am-11:30am Housing draft Taskforce Workshop Town Hall Boardroom

Tuesday, Jan. 17, 2016 9:30am-11:30am

Public Government draft Task Force 

Workshop Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

January 1 to 31, 2017 To be announced

Wednesday, Feb. 8, 2017 9:30am to 4:00pm

OPEN HOUSE: RELEASE OF 

DRAFT OF COMPREHENSIVE 

PLAN

Greeneville City School Systems Building on 

Depot St in Downtown Greeneville

Feb. 8, 2017 to April 8, 2017

Thursday, April 20, 2017 9:30am-11:30am

Land Use Taskforce Workshop: 

Consideration of Public Comments Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

Wednesday, April 27, 2017 9:30am-11:30am

Housing Taskforce Workshop: 

Consideration of Public Comments Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 9:30am-11:30am

Health and Environment Taskforce 

Workshop: Consideration of Public 

Comments Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

Thursday, May 4, 2017 9:30am-11:30am

Transportation Taskforce Workshop: 

Consideration of Public Comments Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

                  GREENEVILLE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE

                    DRAFTING TO ADOPTION: OCTOBER 2016 TO AUGUST 2017

Workshops for the Different Taskforces as Necessary

PUBLIC COMMENTS PERIOD. SUBMIT ALL COMMENTS TO PLANNING STAFF



DATE TIME

EVENT (All Events Open to the 

Public) VENUE

Friday. May 5, 2017 9:30am-11:30am

Utilities Taskforce Workshop: 

Consideration of Public Comments Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 10:05am -11:45am

Workshop on Downtown/Community 

Activities: Consideration of Public 

Comments Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

Thursday, May 11, 2017 9:30am-11:30am

Economic Development Taskforce 

Workshop: Consideration of Public 

Comments Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

Friday, May 12, 207 9:30am-11:30am

Public Government Taskforce 

Workshop: Consideration of Public 

Comments Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 9:30am-11:30am

General Working Session on Plan 

Draft and all Public Comments Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

June 1, 2017 to July 13, 2017

Friday, July 14, 2017

Thursday, July 28, 2017 9:30am - 11:30am

Planning Commission, Steering 

Committee and All Taskforces 

Review Final Plan to be Adopted Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College St

Wednesday, August 16, 20179:30am - 12:00

ADOPTION OF 

COMPREHENSIVE PLAN BY 

PLANNING COMMISSION

Greeneville Light and Power: 110 N. College 

St

Release of Final Greeneville Comprehensive Plan for Adoption 

Revisions, Editing, Layout


